2015 RVYC English Bay Championships

RVYC ' D
pepsi
Results as of 16:29 on October 25, 2015
Div 2 Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Div 2 Honey Badger Melges 24 CAN RVYC Gordon Shannon 99 1.0 1.0 (4.0) 4.0 1.0 20 13.0 9.0

591
2nd Div2 Aquaholics Melges 24 184 WVYC Ryan Cutting 99 (6.0) 4.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 170 11.0
3rd Div 2 Serendipity J/109 CAN258 RVYC Tom Sitar 69 (5.0) 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 19.0 14.0
4th Div 2 Warm Jets Melges 24 72 RVYC Andrew Verhoeven 99 3.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 (9.0 240 15.0
RET)
5th Div 2 Sawlty Melges 24 can181 WVYC Matt Wagstaffe 99 2.0 (6.0) 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 270 21.0
Trowsers

6th Div 2 Absolute Kaos Dash 34 49349 RVYC Dave Cramb 68 4.0 5.0 (7.0) 6.0 5.0 5.0 320 25.0
7th Div 2 Fortissimo Grand 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 (7.0) 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 38.0 31.0

Surprise
8th Div 2 Balderdash Dash 34 49303 FCHA KevinVan 94 (9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0DNC 54.0 450

Hullebush DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC
Div 3 Division

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
1st Div 3 Lrt Wilderness 39977 RVYC Danielle/robb 133 1.0 2.0 (3.0) 2.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 8.0

30

2nd Div3 Radiant Yamaha 36 49165 RVYC Jamie Van Poele 115 2.0 (3.0) 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 120 9.0
3rd Div 3 Ultraman li Ross 930 69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100 (3.0) 1.0 20 1.0 3.0 3.0 13.0 10.0

4th Div 3 Krikkit Abbott 36 3 TCYC Simon Hill 126 (8.0 4.0 40 50 6.0 4.0 31.0 23.0



5th
6th

7th

Div 3
Div 3

Div 3

Equilibrium J/29

Hurriane

Godzilla

Dash 34

J29 Fr

3781

CAN
59990

VRC
N/A

VRC

Daetz / Housser

Matthew / Chris Lane /

Smith
Alan Ip

0CS)

119 40

100 (8.0
DNC)

119 50

Div 7 Division

6.0
8.0
DNC
5.0

(7.0)

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club
1st Div 7 Silik C&C 30 16617 VRC
2nd Div7 Slingshot  SandJuan24 39541 TCYC
3rd Div 7 Salus Ericson27 19735 JSCA
R1 -

Rank Division Boat Name

N OO o A WwDN

Rank

Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2

Division
Div 2
Div 2

Honey Badger
Sawlty Trowsers
Warm Jets
Absolute Kaos
Serendipity
Aquaholics

Fortissimo

Boat Name
Honey Badger

Warm Jets

HelmName Rating R1
Wade Harrogate 191 (3.0)
Kevin Dempsey 228 1.0

Edward Estabrook 232 2.0

Div 2 Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25:00

Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName
Melges 24 CAN 591 RVYC Gordon Shannon
Melges 24 can181 WVYC Matt Wagstaffe
Melges 24 72 RVYC Andrew Verhoeven
Dash 34 49349 RVYC Dave Cramb

J/109 CAN258 RVYC Tom Sitar

Melges 24 184 WVYC Ryan Cutting
Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd

R2 -

Div 2 Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:25:00

Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName
Melges 24 CAN 591 RVYC Gordon Shannon
Melges 24 72 RVYC Andrew Verhoeven

R2
2.0
(3.0)
1.0

Rating
99

99
68
69
99

Rating
99
99

R3
2.0
1.0
(3.0)

R4
1.0
20
3.0

Elapsed
0:44:21
0:44:33
0:45:06
0:44:12
0:44:51
0:47:20
0:46:45

Elapsed
0:47:00
0:47:01

6.0 5.0 5.0 33.0

4.0 4.0 8.0 38.0
DNC

(8.0 8.0 8.0 39.0

DNF) DNC DNC

R5 R6 Total Nett

1.0 1.0 100 7.0

20 20 110 80

30 3.0 150 120

Corrected Points

0:46:34 1.0

0:46:47 2.0

0:47:22 3.0

0:48:52 4.0

0:49:30 5.0

0:49:42 6.0

0:51:20 7.0

Corrected Points

0:49:21 1.0

0:49:22 2.0

26.0
30.0

31.0



3 Div 2 Serendipity J/109 CAN258 RVYC Tom Sitar 69 0:50:39  0:55:54 3.0
4 Div 2 Aquaholics Melges 24 184 WVYC Ryan Cutting 99 0:53:46  0:56:28 4.0
5 Div 2 Absolute Kaos  Dash 34 49349 RVYC Dave Cramb 68 0:54:00 0:59:42 5.0
6 Div 2 Sawlty Trowsers Melges 24 can181 WVYC Matt Wagstaffe 99 0:58:11  1:01:06 6.0
7 Div 2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 1:02:00 1:08:04 7.0
R3 - Div 2 Division
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:15:00
Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Div 2 Aquaholics Melges 24 184 WVYC Ryan Cutting 99 0:30:09 0:31:40 1.0
2 Div 2 Sawlty Trowsers Melges 24 can181 WVYC Matt Wagstaffe 99 0:32:.05 0:33:41 2.0
3 Div 2 Serendipity J/109 CAN258 RVYC Tom Sitar 69 0:31:11  0:34:25 3.0
4 Div 2 Honey Badger Melges 24 CAN 591 RVYC Gordon Shannon 99 0:32:52  0:34:31 4.0
5 Div 2 Warm Jets Melges 24 72 RVYC Andrew Verhoeven 99 0:33:15  0:34:55 5.0
6 Div 2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 0:33:19  0:36:35 6.0
7 Div 2 Absolute Kaos  Dash 34 49349 RVYC Dave Cramb 68 0:34:05 0:37:41 7.0
R4 - Div 2 Division
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:05:00
Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Div 2 Aquahoalics Melges 24 184 WVYC Ryan Cutting 99 0:29:12  0:30:40 1.0
2 Div 2 Serendipity J/109 CAN258 RVYC Tom Sitar 69 0:27:55  0:30:48 20
3 Div 2 Warm Jets Melges 24 72 RVYC Andrew Verhoeven 99 0:29:41  0:31:10 3.0
4 Div 2 Honey Badger Melges 24 CAN 591 RVYC Gordon Shannon 99 0:29:58 0:31:28 4.0
5 Div 2 Sawlty Trowsers Melges 24 can181 WVYC Matt Wagstaffe 99 0:30:46  0:32:18 5.0
6 Div 2 Absolute Kaos  Dash 34 49349 RVYC Dave Cramb 68 0:29:27  0:32:33 6.0
7 Div 2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 0:30:26  0:33:25 7.0

R5 - Div 2 Division



Rank Division

~N OO o B~ WwDN

Rank

N OO o A WwDN

Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2

Division
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2

Boat Name
Honey Badger
Warm Jets
Serendipity
Aquaholics

Absolute Kaos

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:50:00

Boat Model

Melges 24
Melges 24
J/109
Melges 24
Dash 34

Sawlty Trowsers Melges 24
Grand Surprise 5934

Fortissimo

Boat Name
Aquaholics
Honey Badger
Serendipity
Fortissimo

Absolute Kaos

Boat Model

Melges 24
Melges 24
J/109

Grand Surprise 5934

Dash 34

Sawlty Trowsers Melges 24

Warm Jets

Rank Division Boat Name

1

D g B~ WDN

Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

Lrt

Radiant
Ultraman li
Equilibrium
Godzilla
Krikkit

SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed
CAN591 RVYC Gordon Shannon 99 0:37:42  0:39:35
72 RVYC Andrew Verhoeven 99 0:38:26  0:40:21
CAN258 RVYC Tom Sitar 69 0:37:20 0:41:12
184 WVYC Ryan Cutting 99 0:39:22  0:41:20
49349 RVYC Dave Cramb 68 0:37:38  0:41:36
can181 WVYC Matt Wagstaffe 99 0:39:41  0:41:40
WVYC Chris Ladd 72 0:40:16  0:44:13
R6 - Div 2 Division
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:40:00
SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed
184 WVYC Ryan Cutting 99 0:40:50 0:42:53
CAN 591 RVYC Gordon Shannon 99 0:41:03 0:43:06
CAN258 RVYC Tom Sitar 69 0:39:57  0:44:05
WVYC Chris Ladd 72 0:41:24  0:45:27
49349 RVYC Dave Cramb 68 0:41:42  0:46:06
can181 WVYC Matt Wagstaffe 99 0:44:29 0:46:43
72 RVYC Andrew Verhoeven 99 RET

Melges 24

R1 - Div 3 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30:00

Boat Model
Wilderness 30
Yamaha 36
Ross 930
J/29

J29 Fr

Abbott 36

SailNo
39977
49165
69307

3781

CAN 59990
3

Club
RvYC
RvYC
RvYC
VRC
VRC
TCYC

HelmName
Danielle/robb 133
Jamie Van Poele 115
Jason Saunderson 100
Daetz / Housser 119
Alan Ip 119
Simon Hill 126

Rating Elapsed

0:34:35
0:35:18
0:35:06
0:37:30
0:38:19
0OCs

Corrected Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Corrected Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.0

Corrected Points

0:34:25
0:36:08
0:36:48
0:38:09
0:38:59

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
50
8.0



o o A WDN

Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

R2 - Div 3 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:30:00

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName
Ultramanli Ross 930 69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson 100
Lrt Wilderness 30 39977 RVYC Danielle/robb 133
Radiant Yamaha 36 49165 RVYC Jamie VanPoele 115
Krikkit Abbott 36 3 TCYC Simon Hill 126
Godzilla J29 Fr CAN 59990 VRC Alanlp 119
Equilibrium J/29 3781 VRC  Daetz / Housser 119

Rank Division Boat Name

N OO o A wWwDN

Rank

A W DN

Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

Division
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

Radiant
Ultraman li
Lrt

Krikkit
Godzilla
Hurriane

Equilibrium

Boat Name
Ultraman i
Lrt

Radiant

Hurriane

R3 - Div 3 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20:00

Boat Model
Yamaha 36
Ross 930
Wilderness 30
Abbott 36

J29 Fr

Dash 34

J/29

SailNo
49165
69307
39977

3

CAN 59990
8

3781

Club HelmName

RVYC Jamie Van Poele

RVYC Jason Saunderson

RVYC Danielle/robb

TCYC Simon Hill

VRC Alanlp

N/A Matthew / Chris Lane / Smith
VRC  Daetz / Housser

R4 - Div 3 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10:00

Boat Model
Ross 930
Wilderness 30
Yamaha 36
Dash 34

SailNo
69307
39977
49165
8

Club HelmName

RVYC Jason Saunderson

RVYC Danielle/robb

RVYC Jamie Van Poele

N/A Matthew / Chris Lane / Smith

Rating Elapsed

0:36:36  0:38:22
0:45:50  0:45:37
0:47:54  0:49:02
0:50:16  0:50:35
0:58:09  0:59:09
0:58:38  0:59:39

Rating Elapsed

115
100
133
126
119
100
119

0:21:20
0:21:13
0:23:16
0:24:14
0:24:01
0:25:10
0:30:12

Rating Elapsed

100
133
115
100

0:20:08
0:21:21
0:21:15
0:22:40

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Corrected

0:21:50
0:22:15
0:23:10
0:24:23
0:24:26
0:26:23
0:30:43

Corrected

0:21:06
0:21:15
0:21:45
0:23:46

Corrected Points

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0



7

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model

oo OB W N

Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

Krikkit

Abbott 36 3

Equilibrium J/29
Godzilla J29 Fr

Lrt

3781

TCYC Simon Hill
VRC Daetz / Housser

CAN 59990 VRC  Alanlp

RS - Div 3 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:55:00

SailNo Club HelmName

Wilderness 30 39977 RVYC Danielle/robb

Radiant Yamaha 36
Ultramanli Ross 930
Hurriane Dash 34 8

Equilibrium J/29

Krikkit

Abbott 36 3

49165 RVYC Jamie Van Poele
69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson

N/A Matthew / Chris Lane / Smith
3781 VRC Daetz / Housser

TCYC Simon Hill

R6 - Div 3 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:45:00

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model

a B~ W DN

Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

Radiant
Lrt
Ultraman li
Krikkit

Equilibrium

Yamaha 36

SailNo Club HelmName
49165 RVYC Jamie Van Poele

Wilderness 30 39977 RVYC Danielle/robb

Ross 930
Abbott 36
J/29

69307 RVYC Jason Saunderson
3 TCYC Simon Hill
3781 VRC Daetz / Housser

R1 - Div 7 Division

Rating Elapsed

115
133
100
126
119

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30:00

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model

1
2
3

Div 7
Div 7
Div 7

Slingshot
Salus

Silik

San Juan 24
Ericson 27

C&C 30

SailNo Club HelmName

39541 TCYC Kevin Dempsey
19735 JSCA Edward Estabrook
16617 VRC Wade Harrogate

126
119
119

Rating EIl
0:31:38  0:31:29
0:31:08 0:31:52
0:30:35 0:32:04
0:32:18  0:33:52
0:34:55  0:35:31
0:36:25  0:36:39

133
115
100
100
119
126

0:33:07
0:34:09
0:33:02
0:36:53
0:38:24

Rating Elapsed
0:40:42
0:43:05
0:40:48

228
232
191

0:25:00 0:25:09
0:26:22 0:26:49
DNF

apsed Corrected

0:33:54
0:34:00
0:34:38
0:37:07
0:39:04

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0

5.0
6.0
8.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Corrected Points

Corrected Points

0:35:22 1.0
0:37:14 20
0:37:18 3.0



Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Division
Div 7
Div 7
Div 7

Division
Div 7
Div 7
Div 7

Division
Div 7
Div 7
Div 7

Division
Div 7
Div 7
Div 7

Boat Name
Salus

Silik
Slingshot

Boat Name
Slingshot
Silik

Salus

Boat Name
Silik
Slingshot

Salus

Boat Name
Silik
Slingshot

Salus

R2 -

Div 7 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:30:00

Boat Model
Ericson 27

C&C 30

SailNo
19735
16617

SanJuan 24 39541

R3 -

Club HelmName Rating
JSCA Edward Estabrook 232
VRC Wade Harrogate 191
TCYC Kevin Dempsey 228

Div 7 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20:00

Boat Model

SailNo

San Juan 24 39541

C&C 30

Ericson 27

16617
19735

R4 -

Club HelmName Rating
TCYC Kevin Dempsey 228
VRC Wade Harrogate 191
JSCA Edward Estabrook 232

Div 7 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10:00

Boat Model
C&C 30

SailNo
16617

San Juan 24 39541

Ericson 27

19735

RS -

Club HelmName Rating
VRC Wade Harrogate 191
TCYC Kevin Dempsey 228
JSCA Edward Estabrook 232

Div 7 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:55:00

Boat Model
C&C 30

SailNo
16617

SanJuan 24 39541

Ericson 27

19735

Club HelmName Rating
VRC Wade Harrogate 191
TCYC Kevin Dempsey 228
JSCA Edward Estabrook 232

Elapsed
1:03:46
1:07:27
1:13:14

Elapsed
0:28:10
0:27:59
0:33:09

Elapsed
0:24:05
0:28:33
0:30:19

Elapsed
0:37:47
0:40:11
0:48:06

Corrected
0:55:07
1:01:40
1:03:38

Corrected
0:24:29
0:25:35
0:28:39

Corrected
0:22:01
0:24:49
0:26:12

Corrected
0:34:33
0:34:55
0:41:35

Points
1.0
20
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0



R6 - Div 7 Division

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:50:00

Rank Division Boat Name Boat Model SailNo Club HelmName Rating Elapsed Corrected
1 Div 7 Silik C&C 30 16617 VRC Wade Harrogate 191 0:20:47  0:19:00
2 Div 7 Slingshot  SanJuan?24 39541 TCYC Kevin Dempsey 228 0:22:00 0:19:07
3 Div 7 Salus Ericson27 19735 JSCA Edward Estabrook 232 0:28:15  0:24:25

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

www.royalvan.com/bigboat



http://www.royalvan.com/bigboat
http://www.sailwave.com/

